Number of departments offering

academic programme
Sl. )
No Name of Department Web Link of the Department
1. Department of Chemical Sciences https://ptu.ac.in/chemical-sciences/about/
2. Department of Physical Sciences https://ptu.ac.in/physical-sciences/about/
3. Department of Mathematical Sciences https://ptu.ac.in/mathematical-sciences/about/
4. Department of Civil Engineering https://ptu.ac.in/civil-engineering/about/
5. Department of Computer Science & https://ptu.ac.in/computer-science-and-
Engineering engineering/about/
6. Department of Electrical Engineering https://ptu.ac.in/electrical-engineering/about/
7. Department of Electronics and https://ptu.ac.in/electronics-communication-
Communication Engineering engineering/about/
8. Department of Mechanical Engineering https://ptu.ac.in/mechanical-
engineering/about/
9. Department of Food Science & Technology |https://ptu.ac.in/food-sciences-and-
technology/about/
10. | Department of Management & Hospitality ~ https://ptu.ac.in/management/about/
https://ptu.ac.in/hotel-management/about/
11. | Department of Humanities, Languages and https://ptu.ac.in/humanities-languages-
Cultural Studies cultural-studies/about/
12. | Department of Journalism & Mass https://ptu.ac.in/journalism-mass-
Communication communication/about/
13. | Department of Architecture (IKGPTU https://ptu.ac.in/mohali-campus-ii/about/
Mohali-II Campus)
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